
First match times - 2025 New South Wales Masters State Titles

EventID Time Contestant Opponent

Event4 SAT 9:30a DUR AMER, Lyndal CONCANNON, Louise

Event10 SAT 8:00a DUR ANDREWS, Justin SLADE, Ashley

Event21 SAT 11:15a DUR BAILEY, Tanya CLIFTON, Korena

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR BALOUT, Alan SINGH, Gurpreet

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR BARRIE, George GADD, Shayne

Event3 SAT 8:00a DUR BARTLETT, Christopher SAMBROOK, John

Event4 SAT 9:30a DUR BASTOW, Peter DAVIS, Barry

Event16 SAT 8:00a DUR BATES-BROWNSWORD, Reuben ROUX, George

Event1 SAT 12:30p DUR BEDINGFIELD, Corey FULLER, Nathan

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR BENNETT, Anne WOOD, Mandy

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR BEVERLEY, Gail PUGH, Elaine

Event22 SAT 8:00a DUR BISHOP ACT, Karen HAWKER, Natasha

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR BLACKBOURN, Susan LOY, Carol

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR BOND, Jeff XUEREB, Mark

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR BONELLO, John PURCELL, Vince

Event2 SAT 12:30p DUR BOTES, Brian HORNIBROOK, Ben

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR BOWLER, Jill OLSEN, Christine

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR BRANCH, David MELDRUM, Paul

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR BRANN, Craig Winner 24

Event16 SAT 9:30a DUR BRIDGMAN, Andrew CROWFOOT, Roger

Event25 SAT 1:15p DUR BRYANT, Debbie MENZIES, Maurine

Event17 SAT 10:15a DUR BRYANT, Ken HOMANN, Rodney

Event20 SAT 9:30a DUR BURNS, Annie ROPPA, Cath

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR CARTLEDGE, Faye YANG, Taffy

Event11 SAT 11:00a DUR CHANG, Peter GUERREIRO, Wally

Event17 SAT 10:15a DUR CHIDGEY, Greg MACKERTICH, Leo

Event6 SAT 1:15p DUR CHIRCOP, Michael IRWIN, Garry

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR CLARK, Brad DYUS, Hugh

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR CLEMENTS, Ian CURTIS, Tony

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR CLIFTON, Korena BAILEY, Tanya

Event4 SAT 9:30a DUR CONCANNON, Louise AMER, Lyndal

Event9 SAT 10:15a DUR CONNOLLY, Joy MURPHY, Barbara

Event25 SAT 11:00a DUR COOPER, Christine FOX, Wendy

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR COUSINS, Jackie HEPBURN, Charmaine

Event7 SAT 1:15p DUR COWAN, Garry FRANCO, Carlos

Event8 SAT 9:30a DUR CREAK, Stephen METTAM, Denis

Event16 SAT 9:30a DUR CROWFOOT, Roger BRIDGMAN, Andrew

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR CURTIS, Janelle LA MELA, Jacqueline

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR CURTIS, Tony CLEMENTS, Ian

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR DAVIS, Andrew WALSH, Kyle

Event4 SAT 9:30a DUR DAVIS, Barry BASTOW, Peter

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR DENT, Paul HAMEED, Asif

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR DITTON, Paul WORSLEY, Bernard

Event14 SAT 9:30a DUR DIXON, Aaron WAITE ACT, Sebastian

Event10 SAT 8:00a DUR DREW, Daniel MATTHES, Aaron

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR DUBEY, Abhishek GREEN, Ben

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR DYUS, Hugh CLARK, Brad

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR ELLIOTT, Dianne MACE, Jo



Event9 SAT 10:15a DUR FISHER, Alby JAMES, Alastair

Event13 SAT 9:30a DUR FOORD, Mitchell MARSHALL, David

Event25 SAT 11:00a DUR FOX, Wendy COOPER, Christine

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR FRANCIS, Ross PIGGOTT, Garry

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR FRANCO, Carlos GRANT, Phil

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR FRY, Stephen WILLIAMS (CORR), Peter

Event1 SAT 12:30p DUR FULLER, Nathan BEDINGFIELD, Corey

Event6 SAT 10:15a DUR FURNER, John IRWIN, Garry

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR GADD, Shayne BARRIE, George

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR GARDNER, Jacqui TEREMAKI, Napoti

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR GATTY, Richard MEREDITH, George

Event14 SAT 8:00a DUR GHATTAS, Joe RAGG, Teddy

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR GIDLEY, Dianne MACKIE, Jane

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR GILBERT, Irene HOPKINS, Annette

Event8 SAT 9:30a DUR GILLMER, Warren KABLE, Ken

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR GOODE, Mark ODEWAHN- OXLEY, Doug

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR GOUGH, Tyne VARJAVANDI, Lindy

Event2 SAT 12:30p DUR GRAHAM, Shane KELLY, Andrew

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR GRANT, Jan SEYMOUR(NZ), Tweedy

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR GRANT, Phil FRANCO, Carlos

Event14 SAT 9:30a DUR GRAY, Wal WOOD, Des

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR GREEN, Ben DUBEY, Abhishek

Event11 SAT 11:00a DUR GUERREIRO, Wally CHANG, Peter

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR HALL, Mick MORGAN, Bruce

Event18 SAT 9:30a DUR HALL, Tracey-Lee RAE, Lorraine

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR HALLIGAN, Chris MORTON, Mark

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR HAMEED, Asif DENT, Paul

Event6 SAT 10:15a DUR HARRIS, Andrew MORTISS, Michael

Event22 SAT 8:00a DUR HAWKER, Natasha BISHOP ACT, Karen

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR HEPBURN, Charmaine COUSINS, Jackie

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR HERBERT, James PERRY, Dave

Event20 SAT 9:30a DUR HEYHORN, Leanne PILE, Michele

Event17 SAT 10:15a DUR HOMANN, Rodney BRYANT, Ken

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR HOPKINS, Annette GILBERT, Irene

Event2 SAT 12:30p DUR HORNIBROOK, Ben BOTES, Brian

Event6 SAT 10:15a DUR IRWIN, Garry FURNER, John

Event9 SAT 10:15a DUR JAMES, Alastair FISHER, Alby

Event8 SAT 9:30a DUR KABLE, Ken GILLMER, Warren

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR KANYASI, Joseph REID, David

Event2 SAT 12:30p DUR KELLY, Andrew GRAHAM, Shane

Event4 SAT 12:30p DUR KENNEDY, Jane BASTOW, Peter

Event17 SAT 12:30p DUR KLOPF, Andrew BRYANT, Ken

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR LA MELA, Jacqueline CURTIS, Janelle

Event8 SAT 12:30p DUR LAMBERT, Jeff METTAM, Denis

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR LAMOTTE, Rod WERTH, Barry

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR LASHBROOK-GOUGH, Laney XUEREB, Belinda

Event11 SAT 2:00p DUR LAVERS, Grant GUERREIRO, Wally

Event11 SAT 11:00a DUR LOSS, Jeff ZYLA, Ben

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR LOY, Carol BLACKBOURN, Susan

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR MACE, Jo ELLIOTT, Dianne



Event17 SAT 10:15a DUR MACKERTICH, Leo CHIDGEY, Greg

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR MACKIE, Jane GIDLEY, Dianne

Event13 SAT 9:30a DUR MARSHALL, David FOORD, Mitchell

Event10 SAT 8:00a DUR MATTHES, Aaron DREW, Daniel

Event11 SAT 2:00p DUR MCCALLUM, Aaron LOSS, Jeff

Event10 SAT 12:30p DUR MCKEOWN, Shane ANDREWS, Justin

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR MCMAHON, Sue VOLLER, Alison

Event25 SAT 11:00a DUR MCQUILLAN, Cheryl MENZIES, Maurine

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR MELDRUM, Paul BRANCH, David

Event25 SAT 11:00a DUR MENZIES, Maurine MCQUILLAN, Cheryl

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR MEREDITH, George GATTY, Richard

Event8 SAT 9:30a DUR METTAM, Denis CREAK, Stephen

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR MORGAN, Bruce HALL, Mick

Event6 SAT 10:15a DUR MORTISS, Michael HARRIS, Andrew

Event12 SAT 8:00a DUR MORTON, Mark HALLIGAN, Chris

Event9 SAT 10:15a DUR MURPHY, Barbara CONNOLLY, Joy

Event18 SAT 9:30a DUR NELSON, Sarah VANDERHELDER, Julie

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR ODEWAHN- OXLEY, Doug GOODE, Mark

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR OLSEN, Christine BOWLER, Jill

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR PAGE, Lyn CLIFTON, Korena

Event21 SAT 1:15a DUR PARKER, Sue VARJAVANDI, Lindy

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR PERRY, Dave HERBERT, James

Event1 SAT 1:15p DUR PIETERS, Ruan THOMAS, Anthony

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR PIGGOTT, Garry FRANCIS, Ross

Event20 SAT 9:30a DUR PILE, Michele HEYHORN, Leanne

Event17 SAT 12:30p DUR PILE, Stephen MACKERTICH, Leo

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR PUGH, Elaine BEVERLEY, Gail

Event5 SAT 8:00a DUR PURCELL, Vince BONELLO, John

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR PUZAS, Irena SALT, Alicia

Event18 SAT 9:30a DUR RAE, Lorraine HALL, Tracey-Lee

Event14 SAT 8:00a DUR RAGG, Teddy GHATTAS, Joe

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR REID, David KANYASI, Joseph

Event10 SAT 12:30p DUR REYNOLDS, Eric DREW, Daniel

Event16 SAT 9:30a DUR ROBERTS, Grahame SPOONER, Robert

Event20 SAT 9:30a DUR ROPPA, Cath BURNS, Annie

Event16 SAT 8:00a DUR ROUX, George BATES-BROWNSWORD, Reuben

Event23 SAT 11:45a DUR SALT, Alicia PUZAS, Irena

Event3 SAT 8:00a DUR SAMBROOK, John BARTLETT, Christopher

Event16 SAT 8:00a DUR SCOTT(NT), Robert WILLIAMS(BATH), Peter

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR SEYMOUR(NZ), Tweedy GRANT, Jan

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR SINGH, Gurpreet BALOUT, Alan

Event10 SAT 8:00a DUR SLADE, Ashley ANDREWS, Justin

Event16 SAT 9:30a DUR SPOONER, Robert ROBERTS, Grahame

Event9 SAT 1:15p DUR TASKER, John MURPHY, Barbara

Event19 SAT 10:15a DUR TEREMAKI, Napoti GARDNER, Jacqui

Event1 SAT 1:15p DUR THOMAS, Anthony PIETERS, Ruan

Event14 SAT 8:00a DUR TOOHEY, Tim WALTON, James

Event18 SAT 9:30a DUR VANDERHELDER, Julie NELSON, Sarah

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR VARJAVANDI, Lindy GOUGH, Tyne

Event21 SAT 10:15a DUR VOLLER, Alison MCMAHON, Sue



Event14 SAT 9:30a DUR WAITE ACT, Sebastian DIXON, Aaron

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR WALSH, Kyle DAVIS, Andrew

Event14 SAT 8:00a DUR WALTON, James TOOHEY, Tim

Event7 SAT 11:00a DUR WERTH, Barry LAMOTTE, Rod

Event15 SAT 8:00a DUR WILLIAMS (CORR), Peter FRY, Stephen

Event16 SAT 8:00a DUR WILLIAMS(BATH), Peter SCOTT(NT), Robert

Event14 SAT 9:30a DUR WOOD, Des GRAY, Wal

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR WOOD, Mandy BENNETT, Anne

Event25 SAT 1:15p DUR WOODALL, Lorraine FOX, Wendy

Event8 SAT 12:30p DUR WOODBRIDGE, Richard KABLE, Ken

Event13 SAT 8:00a DUR WORSLEY, Bernard DITTON, Paul

Event22 SAT 11:45a DUR XUEREB, Belinda LASHBROOK-GOUGH, Laney

Event3 SAT 11:45a DUR XUEREB, Mark BOND, Jeff

Event24 SAT 11:00a DUR YANG, Taffy CARTLEDGE, Faye

Event11 SAT 11:00a DUR ZYLA, Ben LOSS, Jeff


